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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Name
Matthew Meredith
Allan Vega
Elizabeth C Smith
Alex M Guziak
Kevin Zimmerman
Yonatan Axelrad
Ryan Zheng
Colin Hall
Doorva Garg
Advait Garg
Andrew Nguyen
Luis R Delgado
Miyim Sheroff
Advik Singh
Kate Tritsch

ID
10031443
14141038
15913683
12895092
12799878
17349720
30773001
31368018
15293964
30924016
31330847
12543711
12909815
31181075
31387562

Rating
2039
1581
1400
1985
1500
1550
1496
unr.
 876
 669
unr.
1300
1123
1004
unr.

St
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

Rd 1
W12
L9
W15
W13
W8
W10
W11
L5
W2
L6
L7
L1
L4
B---
L3

Rd 2
W7
W8
L6
W5
L4
W3
L1
L2
W13
W15
L12
W11
L9
U---
L10

Rd 3
W6
D3
D2
W9
W12
L1
W10
W11
L4
L7
L8
L5
W15
U---
L13

Rd 4
W4
W12
W13
L1
W7
D9
L5
W10
D6
L8
W15
L2
L3
U---
L11

Rd 5
W5
W4
W9
L2
L1
D11
W15
W12
L3
W13
D6
L8
L10
U---
L7

Total
 5.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.0
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.0

T-Med
12
12
10
14
14
13
11.5
10
9.5
7
7
11
7.5
0
7.5

T-Solkoff
13
13
10
15
15
14.5
11.5
11
14
10
10
16
11
0
11

T-Cumul.
15
8.5
9.5
12
10
10.5
9
6
10
5
2.5
4
3
4
0

T-Op. cumul.
45.5
41.5
32
46.5
46
42
32.5
30
43.5
28.5
29.5
42
36.5
0
29


